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c Insertion loss<0.2dB
Return loss=55dB
- 4 1 Shrinkage Tube (6.4*3.5cm)
3 |AR 0.9mm 6 Colors Cable @0.9mm 6
2 6 LC/UPC SM Simplex 0.9mm Connector (Blue Housing White Boot) LC/UPC 0.9mm
1 AR OD: 5.0mm, Singlemode 9/125 G657A1, 6 fibers Distribution Cable, PVC, Color: Yellow | @5.0mm,SM G657A1, PVC,
DITEM QTY P/N SPECFICATIONS
‘ oraw| Adam Morris | oo | 16-03-2021 TITLE: Pigtail LC(UPC) 6Fibers Singlemode G657A1 PVC
.‘ CHECK APPROVED CUSTOMER NO DWG NO FJ9LCX-XXM-6FR REV A
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